
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 Women RENEE GARDNER SAN JOSE CA 155l

1 2 Women COURTNEY VAN VLIET ESCALON CA 253e

1 3 Women KIMI VALENTINE NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 38y

2 1 65cc C CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 351e

2 2 65cc C KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA 555e

3 1 Class# 3 PW 4-8 ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 1n

3 2 Class# 3 PW 4-8 STEVEN MORFOOT JAMESTOWN CA 391v

4 1 Super Senior A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

4 2 Super Senior A DORREY INGOGLIA UNION CITY CA 41a

4 3 Super Senior A JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 20H

4 4 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

4 5 Super Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 14

4 6 Super Senior A DAVID HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 113e

4 1 Super Senior C DOUGLAS DAVIS SAN MATEO CA 208p

4 2 Super Senior C MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 225d

4 3 Super Senior C JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 240k

4 4 Super Senior C PAUL TINOCO SAN JOSE CA 177s

5 1 85/150R EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 63e

5 2 85/150R JACOB PURSELL LODI CA bp1

5 3 85/150R JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA bp3

5 4 85/150R CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347e

5 5 85/150R TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 114e

5 6 85/150R HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 56

5 7 85/150R JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 103m

5 8 85/150R NATHAN AGRIFOGLIO SALINAS CA 115w

6 1 Class# 4 PW KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA 555e

6 2 Class# 4 PW ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA 116e

6 3 Class# 4 PW ELIJAH JUNGEBLUT LODI CA 267e

6 4 Class# 4 PW ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 131e

6 5 Class# 4 PW SHANE TINOCO SAN JOSE CA 11

6 6 Class# 4 PW STEVEN MORFOOT JAMESTOWN CA 391v

6 7 Class# 4 PW AUSTIN CASTANEDA SONORA CA 317v

7 1 100 Yth Stk C DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 199h

7 2 100 Yth Stk C ZAYNE KANNAL BURSON CA 119v

7 3 100 Yth Stk C ANDREW GREENMYER STOCKTON CA 310e

7 4 100 Yth Stk C MICHAEL MEIDINGER VALLEY SPRINGS CA 147e

7 5 100 Yth Stk C ANGEL GEPFORD STOCKTON CA 777e

7 6 100 Yth Stk C DYLAN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 198d

7 1 100 Yth Stk B KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 133e

7 1 100 Stk Sptm C ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 204e

8 1 Open C HUNTER GRAHAM SAN MARTIN CA 601e

8 2 Open C PAUL BARKER CAMINO CA 197k

8 3 Open C DERRICK PONTON SALINAS CA 181p

8 4 Open C CALEB CLINTON ROCKLIN CA 200q



8 5 Open C ANTHONY TORRES SAN JOSE CA 337s

8 6 Open C SCOTT ANDERSON DALY CITY CA 107a

8 7 Open C BRANDON TINOCO SAN JOSE CA 177

9 1 250cc C JOHNATHAN PIERCE STOCKTON CA 473

9 2 250cc C JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

9 3 250cc C RENEE GARDNER SAN JOSE CA 155l

9 4 250cc C KYLE RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 114e

10 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

10 2 Vintage A RANDY MARTIN WILTON CA 80v

10 3 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

10 4 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

10 1 Vintage AM CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 302e

10 2 Vintage AM GARRETT LA FEVER ROHNERT PARK CA 159f

11 1 100 Mod Sptm B CHRISTOPHER KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 922v

11 2 100 Mod Sptm B SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 20s

11 1 100 Mod Sptm C ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 204e

11 2 100 Mod Sptm C RENEE GARDNER SAN JOSE CA 155l

12 1 85cc A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA bp1

12 2 85cc A EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 63e

12 3 85cc A HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 56

12 4 85cc A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA bp3

12 5 85cc A TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 114e

12 1 85cc B CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347e

12 2 85cc B JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 103m

12 1 85cc C NATHAN AGRIFOGLIO SALINAS CA 115w

12 2 85cc C DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 199h

12 3 85cc C CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 351e

13 1 Master A +60 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 14

13 1 Master B +60 RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

13 1 Master C +60 JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 240k

13 2 Master C +60 MICHEAL RANKIN ACAMPO CA 292e

14 1 Vet  B +30 ROBERT BACOSA JR. VALLEJO CA 43g

14 2 Vet  B +30 ALVIN WEBBER VALLEY SPRINGS CA 44v

14 1 Vet C +30 PAUL BARKER CAMINO CA 197k

14 2 Vet C +30 ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

14 3 Vet C +30 MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 225d

15 1 Open B JULIA RANKIN MARINA CA 13y

15 2 Open B BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93g

15 3 Open B SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 20s

15 4 Open B DARREL BEARDSLEY SONORA CA 34v

15 5 Open B DOMINIC FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 97a

15 6 Open B DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77w

16 1 Mini AM RAYMOND LUGO TRACY CA 121e

16 2 Mini AM KENNETH HOLLAND JR STOCKTON CA 555e



16 3 Mini AM ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA 116e

16 1 Class# 1 PW 4-6 ELI SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 131e

17 1 Vintage Twins MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

17 1 Vintage C MICHAEL SATTERFIELD WEST SACRAMENTO CA 138x

17 2 Vintage C GARRETT LA FEVER ROHNERT PARK CA 159f

17 3 Vintage C KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 156t

18 1 Vet  A +30 KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA gp1

18 2 Vet  A +30 AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

18 3 Vet  A +30 JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 20H

18 4 Vet  A +30 HELDER ALVERNAZ HOLLISTER CA 27y

18 5 Vet  A +30 TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1bp

18 6 Vet  A +30 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

19 1 Open Am DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77w

19 2 Open Am HUNTER GRAHAM SAN MARTIN CA 601e

19 3 Open Am DARREL BEARDSLEY SONORA CA 34v

19 4 Open Am JULIA RANKIN MARINA CA 13y

19 5 Open Am DERRICK PONTON SALINAS CA 181p

20 1 Senior A +40 KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA gp1

20 2 Senior A +40 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

20 3 Senior A +40 JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 20H

20 4 Senior A +40 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

20 1 Senior B +40 RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

20 1 Senior C +40 DOUGLAS DAVIS SAN MATEO CA 208p

20 2 Senior C +40 PAUL TINOCO SAN JOSE CA 177s

21 1 Open A SemiPro TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1bp

21 2 Open A SemiPro MICHAEL INDERBITZIN MODESTO CA 54z

21 3 Open A SemiPro JAMES INGOGLIA ELK GROVE CA 27s

21 4 Open A SemiPro KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA gp1

21 5 Open A SemiPro AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 67p

21 6 Open A SemiPro DORREY INGOGLIA UNION CITY CA 41a

21 8 Open A SemiPro JOSEPH HERNANDEZ STOCKTON CA 18

21 7 Open A SemiPro DAMON COCA WINDSOR CA 56g

21 9 Open A SemiPro JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22z

Dash For Cash TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1bp


